
2022040 Growthpoint TSA Junior Nationals
BD 18 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051320
TSA051320

GE
GE

A1

[1] Andrzej  LUBASINSKI

BYE

[1] Valentino CERONIO

3

4

TSA051023

TSA051238

TSA051023

TSA051238

FS

GC

FS

GC

Matseliso MATANG

Jordan CROSS

Monde MAGIGABA

Joshua CROWIE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA051680

TSA051067

TSA051680

TSA051067

NW

GN

NW

GN

[3] MARK AGGENBACH

Wikus BOSHOFF

[3] Tiaan ROBERTS

Enzo LOOTS 6-0, 6-1

7

8

TSA050434

TSA051145

TSA050434

TSA051145

EP

WP

EP

WP

Keaton HOLM

Echard DE KOCK

Emil VILJOEN

Peet KARSTEN 5-7, 6-3, 10-4

9

10

TSA040259

TSA050109

TSA040259

TSA050109

EP
EP Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

Mpho JANTJIES

darren COLLETT

Muhammad VALLY 6-1, 6-1

11

12

TSA048964

TSA051522

TSA048964

TSA051522

GE

GC

GE

GC

Alexander  GEROV

[4] Rudiger DUSSELBERG

Kevin KOTZE

[4] Nicholas HAMILTON 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA051425

TSA051450

TSA051425

TSA051450

GC

GN

GC

GN

VIC ATAM

William SCOTT

Dylan DU TOIT

Stephan VAN NIEKERK 6-2, 6-1

15

16
TSA051843
TSA051843

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Cebo FALENI
[2] Adriaan ENGELBRECHT

[1] CERONIO / LUBASINSKI

CROSS / CROWIE

Not Played

BOSHOFF / LOOTS

HOLM / VILJOEN

Walkover

VAN DER MERWE / COLLETT

[4] DUSSELBERG / HAMILTON

Walkover

SCOTT / VAN NIEKERK

[2] ENGELBRECHT / FALENI

6-4, 6-0

A13

BYE

BOSHOFF / LOOTS

VAN DER MERWE / COLLETT

[2] ENGELBRECHT / FALENI

Not Played

A15

BOSHOFF / LOOTS

BYE

BOSHOFF / LOOTS
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